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2024-25 Senior Summer Competition · Womens Second Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

ANU Owls Pink have a BYE.

Woden Waves have a BYE.

Vikings have a BYE.

Thu 31 Oct 2024 19:00 Field 1 ANU Owls Blue Nordek Sienna Phillips
Rhys Patten-Richens

Thu 31 Oct 2024 20:00 Field 1 CGS Dragons W2 Rhys Patten-Richens

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

ANU Owls Blue have a BYE.

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 1 Woden Waves Dragons W2 Paul Webster
Emma Mattisson

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 2 Nordek Vikings
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Thu 07 Nov 2024 20:00 Field 1 ANU Owls Pink CGS Paul Webster
Sarah Purcell

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

CGS have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 1 Vikings ANU Owls Pink Emma Mattisson
Paul Webster

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 2 Dragons W2 Nordek

Thu 14 Nov 2024 20:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Blue Woden Waves Natalie Smith
Paul Webster

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Vikings have a BYE.

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 ANU Owls Pink Emma Mattisson

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 2 Woden Waves Nordek James Underhill

Thu 21 Nov 2024 20:00 Field 1 ANU Owls Blue CGS Sienna Phillips
James Underhill

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dragons W2 have a BYE.

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 1 CGS Woden Waves Rhys Patten-Richens

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Blue Vikings Paul Webster

Thu 28 Nov 2024 20:00 Field 1 Nordek ANU Owls Pink Cara Murray
Rhys Patten-Richens

Thu 28 Nov 2024 20:00 Field 2 Vikings Woden Waves Paul Webster

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Nordek have a BYE.

Thu 05 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 ANU Owls Blue Paul Webster
Cecilia Jacobson

Thu 05 Dec 2024 20:00 Field 2 CGS Vikings Avary Mohrman

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Canberra Olympic Pool

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

ANU Owls Pink have a BYE.

ANU Owls Blue have a BYE.

Vikings have a BYE.
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Nordek have a BYE.

CGS have a BYE.

Thu 12 Dec 2024 19:00 Woden Waves Dragons W2

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

ANU Owls Pink have a BYE.

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 1 ANU Owls Blue Nordek

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 2 CGS Dragons W2 Matthew Cameron
Sarah Purcell

Thu 06 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 1 Vikings Woden Waves Matthew Cameron
Sienna Phillips

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 1 Nordek Vikings Sienna Phillips
Kasha Fountain

Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Pink CGS Paul Webster
Hunter Harrison

Thu 13 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 1 Woden Waves Dragons W2 Ashleigh Johnston
Hunter Harrison

Thu 13 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Pink ANU Owls Blue Paul Webster
Sarah Purcell

Page 4 of 7 Accessed at 15 Apr 2025 at 08:50:52



Round 10 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

CGS have a BYE.

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 1 Vikings ANU Owls Pink Iliarna Cassell
Ashleigh Johnston

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Blue Woden Waves Sienna Phillips
Paul Webster

Thu 20 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 Nordek Emma Mattisson
Sarah Purcell

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Vikings have a BYE.

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 1 Woden Waves Nordek

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Field 2 CGS ANU Owls Blue Iliarna Cassell
Paul Webster

Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 ANU Owls Pink Don Cameron

Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:00 Field 2 CGS Nordek Kasha Fountain
Paul Webster

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025
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AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dragons W2 have a BYE.

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Blue Vikings Bruce Driver
Hunter Harrison

Thu 06 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 1 Nordek ANU Owls Pink Paul Webster
Sarah Purcell

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Nordek have a BYE.

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 CGS Vikings Sienna Phillips
Sam Nixon

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Pink Woden Waves Matthew Cameron
Paul Webster

Thu 13 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 ANU Owls Blue Hunter Harrison
Paul Webster

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Woden Waves have a BYE.

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 ANU Owls Pink ANU Owls Blue Sienna Phillips
Paul Webster
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Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 2 CGS Nordek Sarah Purcell
Ashleigh Johnston

Thu 20 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 1 Dragons W2 Vikings Paul Webster
Hunter Harrison

Thu 20 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 2 ANU Owls Pink Woden Waves Ashleigh Johnston
Kasha Fountain

Sat 22 Mar 2025 12:45 Field 1 CGS Woden Waves Elisabeth Palmer
Rachel Allen

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Tue 25 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 2 Vikings Dragons W2 Joshua o'Keeffe
Hunter Harrison

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 Nordek CGS Paul Webster
Sarah Purcell

Thu 27 Mar 2025 20:00 Field 1 Vikings ANU Owls Blue Joshua o'Keeffe
Hunter Harrison

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 05 Apr 2025 14:30 Field 1 CGS ANU Owls Blue Joshua o'Keeffe
Hunter Harrison
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